PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(14) g
LS
3(2) . 0-
4(11) “ 7-
5(7) n
76) ﬁ 8-96
8 (4) m?
9(3) .m 3.7
10 (9) :/? 0-0
by 1/

12(1) fiesd) 95

g ¥ gn

a0 i

14 I #s
(100 w

(R2) 18:15 KEMPTON (A.W.), 7f

32red On The App Store Novice Stakes (Class 5) (3YO to 4YO)

SPIRIT OF EPSOM

b ¢ Captain Gerrard - Bettina Blue

LORD OBERON 38D
b ¢ Mayson - Fairy Shoes

ALLEGIANT (UsA) 63
b g City Zip - Preferential

BLUE WHISPER 166
ch g Bated Breath - Vivid Blue

CAPLA JAIPUR
ch ¢ Sepoy - Parthenos

DUBA PLAINS 12

b g Sixties Icon - Selinda

HARBOUR PILOT 19
b ¢ Harbour Watch - Bountiful Girl

LILBOURNE STAR (IRE)
b g Lilbourne Lad - Make Amends

MY BOY SEPOY 26
ch ¢ Sepoy - Emily Carr

PACO STYLE 46
b g Paco Boy - Al Agabah

TRIBAL WARRIOR 18
b ¢ New Approach - Lunda

AIGLETTE 19
b f Foxwedge - Falcon In Flight

CYCLADES (Rg)
b f Bated Breath - Parakopi

HEAVEN UP HERE (IRE) 25
b f Holy Roman Emperor - High Fun

410-0

39-4

38-11

38-11

38-11

38-11

38-11

38-11

38-11

38-11h1

38-11

38-6

38-6

38-6

Charlie Bennett (3)
J R Boyle

C Lee (3)
K R Burke

S M Levey
S C Williams

Ryan Tate
J M P Eustace

Daniel Muscutt
M Botti

Charles Bishop
M R Channon

J Fanning
David Loughnane

Hector Crouch
C G Cox

Fran Berry
S C Williams

Kieren Fox
M J Attwater

Oisin Murphy
J Tate

K T O'Neill
L A Dace

Gabriele Malune (7)
M Botti

Ryan Powell
E F Vaughan

ATR VERDICT: LORD OBERON made a winning start to his career when landing the spoils at
Southwell last month and, in a contest that doesn't appear to have much depth on paper, he can
double up under a penalty. Newcomer Capla Jaipur is of interest for the Marco Botti yard, while others
to consider include Duba Plains, fourth over this trip at Newcastle, and Tribal Warrior, who posted his
best effort so far when third over C&D earlier in the month.

Top Tip: LORD OBERON (2)

Watch out for: CAPLA JAIPUR (5)
AT THE RACES

£ Cownload en the -
- App Store L

FIEEEIE  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

[ 1 FOR
an>301> |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



