

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 18:15 KEMPTON (A.W.), 7f

32red On The App Store Novice Stakes (Class 5) (3YO to 4YO) TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT

lo(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
(14)	Ħ		SPIRIT OF EPSOM b c Captain Gerrard - Bettina Blue	4 10 - 0	Charlie Bennett (3) J R Boyle	-
: (6)		1	LORD OBERON 38 D b c Mayson - Fairy Shoes	39-4	C Lee (3) K R Burke	-
3 (2)	R	0-	ALLEGIANT (USA) 63 b g City Zip - Preferential	38-11	S M Levey S C Williams	-
(11)		7-	BLUE WHISPER 166 ch g Bated Breath - Vivid Blue	38-11	Ryan Tate J M P Eustace	-
5 (7)	*		CAPLA JAIPUR ch c Sepoy - Parthenos	38-11	Daniel Muscutt M Botti	-
6 (12)		44	DUBA PLAINS 12 b g Sixties Icon - Selinda	38-11	Charles Bishop M R Channon	-
7 (5)		8-96	HARBOUR PILOT 19 b c Harbour Watch - Bountiful Girl	38-11	J Fanning David Loughnane	-
3 (4)			LILBOURNE STAR (IRE) b g Lilbourne Lad - Make Amends	38-11	Hector Crouch C G Cox	-
9 (3)		3-7	MY BOY SEPOY 26 ch c Sepoy - Emily Carr	38-11	Fran Berry S C Williams	-
0 (9)		0-0	PACO STYLE 46 b g Paco Boy - Al Aqabah	3 8 - 11h1	Kieren Fox M J Attwater	-
1 13)		68-3	TRIBAL WARRIOR 18 b c New Approach - Lunda	38-11	Oisin Murphy J Tate	-
2 (1)		95	AIGLETTE 19 b f Foxwedge - Falcon In Flight	38-6	K T O'Neill L A Dace	-
3 (8)			CYCLADES (IRE) b f Bated Breath - Parakopi	38-6	Gabriele Malune (7) M Botti	-
14 (10)		8	HEAVEN UP HERE (IRE) 25 b f Holy Roman Emperor - High Fun	38-6	Ryan Powell E F Vaughan	-

ATR VERDICT: LORD OBERON made a winning start to his career when landing the spoils at Southwell last month and, in a contest that doesn't appear to have much depth on paper, he can double up under a penalty. Newcomer Capla Jaipur is of interest for the Marco Botti yard, while others to consider include Duba Plains, fourth over this trip at Newcastle, and Tribal Warrior, who posted his best effort so far when third over C&D earlier in the month.

Top Tip: LORD OBERON (2) Watch out for: CAPLA JAIPUR (5)

AT THE RACES

